
Team Sponsor Manager Email Phone

BA 1 Strategic Management Plans Aaron Audet aaron.audet22@gmail.com 406-861-1266

BA 2 Sign Products Inc. Randy Walter randy@beled.com 406-208-0685
BA 3 Tire Rama Daniel Mattson mattsondm@gmail.com 406-490-3983

BA 4 Dominos Chad Stanford chad.stanford2@yahoo.com 406-370-9878

BA 5 Christian Brothers Automotive Travis Sherman tsherman@billingsclinic.org 406-690-6077

BS 1 Cayton Excavation Zach Cayton zach@caytonx.com 406-672-4466

BS 2 Halter Painting Adam Erekson adamerekson@hotmail.com 406-696-1078

Additional contact for BS2 Brian Fuller Brifuller@hotmail.com
BS 3 Stockman Bank Spencer Frederick spencerlfrederick@yahoo.com 406-794-7553

BC1 Executive Cleaning Co., Inc. Zach Waitman zachwaitman@hotmail.com 701-570-5578
BC2 Billings Concrete Brett Zent bdzent@gmail.com 406-860-8168

BC3 Billings Breakfast Optimist Club Jake Haemmerle jdhaemmerle@gmail.com 406-545-8632

HT1 Bennion Lambourn Jeff Robsinson jwr112kr@yahoo.com 406-717-8765

HT2 Beartooth Metal Roofing Levi Newman levi.newman@ymail.com 406-314-1719

HT3 Best Friends Animal Hospital Matt Viren mattandangelviren@hotmail.com 406-696-1493

HT4 Cuba Directional Bobby Cremer bcremerconstruction@gmail.com 406-690-4250

Coal Country (HARDIN) Fisher Performance Horses Chase Fisher fisher_bulldogs14@yahoo.com 406-665-5459

LK1 Trane Nic Talmark ntalmark@gmail.com 406-670-5450

LK2 Ankrum Trucking Kyle Nickisch kylenickisch@yahoo.com 406-839-4794

RIV1 Gerstner Adam Law Colin Gerstner colin.gerstner@gmail.com 406-850-6460

RIV2 Simply Real Estate Josh Casares jcasares1992@gmail.com 406-861-3330

LA1 Big Boomer Fireworks Nate Temple bigboomerfwks@live.com 406-670-0610
LA2 Dynamic Designs Jason Wise jswise1@gmail.com 406-690-0708
LA3 EverRelief Ben Mossman benmovn@yahoo.com 406-208-7519

Project Lions Club Red TJ Ramaeker Ramaeker1@gmail.com 406-281-0762
Project Lions Club Black Dustin Texley Dustin.Texley@me.com 406-698-6690

Roundup 1 Musselshell Valley Equipment Tyler Daum cornball96@yahoo.com 406-850-8738

Roundup 2 McCleary Distributing Ben Watkins ben_t_watkins@yahoo.com 406-320-0077

Red Lodge 1 Justin Pape jpape45@gmail.com 406-425-5290

Justin Erickson (Coach) 406-425-3732
Red Lodge 2 Chris Ewing cewing1216@gmail.com 406-426-0312

Shepherd Cowboys Riley Kelly rileykelly21@msn.com 406-672-2376

GP(COL) NESCO Kyle Cunningham kcsafety7@hotmail.com 406-321-2293

Big Timber Joe Kemph jkemph15@gmail.com 406-931-0040

Deron Johnson crazymountainforge@yahoo.com 406-930-0824
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